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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Free Relay

2021 District I AAA Girls Swimming 1 Y A Relay RAD 2/26/2021  1:38.78 F

Avery Barber (18) Casey Cullen (17)Sophia M. Mlodzienski (15) Marina Wang (15)

Audrey E. Collins  (17) Kelsey A. Wakiyama  (17) Audrey Margolies  (18)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2 Y A Relay CON 2/10/2021   1:38.85 F

Kallie Whitaker (0) Jena M. Nowoswiat (14)Audrey Laganelli (0) Lily Robinson (0)

2021 District I AAA Girls Swimming 3 Y A Relay HAV 2/26/2021   1:39.26 F

Sarah J. Krissinger (16) Laura E. Seavey (18)Ellie Krissinger (15) Katya Eruslanova (16)

Alexa M. Cassel  (15) Emma Wojnovich  (17) Amelia Lint  (17) Jules C. McGeehan  (17)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 Y A Relay GAV 2/10/2021   1:41.10 F

Diedre M. Scudder (16) Peyton Goetz (15)Hailey J. Kouh (15) Catherine A. Weaverling (17)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 5 Y A Relay LME 2/10/2021   1:42.56 F

Laney Harris (14) Elishka S. Bailey (17)Allie Stewart (18) Annika Naveen (0)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6 Y A Relay SH 2/10/2021   1:43.29 F

Mia G. Yancey (18) Ella M. Shifflett (16)Kate Blackburn (0) Sydney L. Bergstrom (17)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 7 Y A Relay SDC 2/10/2021   1:45.85 F

Michelle Kubiak (0) Kylee Herzig (0)Ava Despaeaux (0) Kylie Carney (0)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 Y A Relay RID 2/10/2021   1:46.99 F

Tommi Claiborne (0) Madison Rae (0)Kayleigh Kennedy (0) Grace Reagan (0)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 9 Y A Relay MN 2/10/2021   1:48.54 F

Emily Reynolds (0) Sophia Finn (0)Gia Markakis (0) Kayla A. Hammond (18)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 10 Y A Relay HAR 2/10/2021   1:48.60 F

Haley McClain (0) Mandy Becker (0)Caitlin Chou (0) Sylvia Krieg (0)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 11 Y A Relay UDA 2/10/2021   1:50.20 F

Olivia McConnell (16) Elise K. Olmstead (14)Kiera K. Hunt (17) Payton Conaway (15)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 12 Y A Relay PNC 2/10/2021   1:57.31 F

Ella Sleutaris (0) Nicola Pepper (0)Riley Coffman (0) Mattea Baumgardner (0)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Medley Relay

2021 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/13/2021   1:45.84 F

Kallie Whitaker (0) Delaney Burns (0)Naomi Furman (0) Lily Robinson (0)

Jena M. Nowoswiat  (14) Minji Kim  (0) Audrey Laganelli  (0) Ava Collin  (0)

2021 District I AAA Girls Swimming 2 Y A Relay LME 2/26/2021   1:49.35 F

Alexa R. Conner (14) Elishka S. Bailey (17)Allie Stewart (18) Annika Naveen (0)

Laney Harris  (14) Morgan A. Gale  (18) Sadie N. White  (16)

Conestoga vs. Radnor 3 Y A Relay RAD 2/5/2021   1:51.41 F

Marina Wang (15) Audrey E. Collins (17)Audrey Margolies (18) Avery Barber (17)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 Y A Relay HAR 2/10/2021   1:53.30 F

Elena Rossi (0) Kate Levensten (0)Natalie Agostini (0) Haley McClain (0)

Haverford vs Garnet Valley 5 Y A Relay GAV 1/29/2021   1:54.05 F

Diedre M. Scudder (16) Catherine A. Weaverling (17)Mallory Jeremiah (15) Hailey J. Kouh (15)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6 Y A Relay SDC 2/10/2021   1:55.42 F

Mary J. Kubiak (16) Ava Despaeaux (0)Alena Chung (0) Kylie Carney (0)

Haverford vs Garnet Valley 7 Y A Relay HAV 1/29/2021   1:56.97 F

Katya Eruslanova (16) Emma Wojnovich (17)Paulina S. Timme (15) Alexa M. Cassel (15)

Garnet Valley at Strath Haven High School 8 Y A Relay SH 2/5/2021   1:58.00 F

Mia G. Yancey (18) Ella M. Shifflett (16)Charlotte Caywood (0) Lori Mesaros (0)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 9 Y A Relay MN 2/10/2021   1:58.84 F

Sophia Finn (0) Kayla A. Hammond (18)Gia Markakis (0) Emily Reynolds (0)

CONESTOGA VS RIDLEY 10 Y A Relay RID 1/22/2021   2:03.19 F

Kayleigh Kennedy (0) Madison Rae (0)Hailey King (0) Tommi Claiborne (0)

Upper Darby VS Ridley 11 Y A Relay UDA 2/12/2021   2:11.73 F

Grace Kolody (15) Kiera K. Hunt (17)Elise K. Olmstead (14) Olivia McConnell (16)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 12 Y A Relay PNC 2/10/2021   2:12.82 F

Riley Coffman (0) Sophia Murphy (0)Ella Sleutaris (0) Mattea Baumgardner (0)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  400 Free Relay

2021 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/13/2021   3:28.59 F

Delaney Burns (0) Naomi Furman (0)Audrey Laganelli (0) Lily Robinson (0)

Ava Collin  (0) Sarah A. Fox  (15) Mackenzie Nagel  (0) Jena M. Nowoswiat  (14)

2021 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving Champ 2 Y A Relay RAD 3/13/2021   3:31.09 F

Audrey E. Collins (17) Casey Cullen (17)Avery Barber (18) Marina Wang (15)

Kelsey A. Wakiyama  (17) Sophia M. Mlodzienski  (15)

2021 District I AAA Girls Swimming 3 Y A Relay HAV 2/26/2021   3:36.87 F

Sarah J. Krissinger (16) Laura E. Seavey (18)Ellie Krissinger (15) Katya Eruslanova (16)

Alexa M. Cassel  (15) Emma Wojnovich  (17) Amelia Lint  (17) Jamie E. Woodman  (16)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 Y A Relay GAV 2/10/2021   3:38.32 F

Diedre M. Scudder (16) Peyton Goetz (15)Hailey J. Kouh (15) Catherine A. Weaverling (17)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 5 Y A Relay SH 2/10/2021   3:39.76 F

Mia G. Yancey (18) Ella M. Shifflett (16)Kate Blackburn (0) Sydney L. Bergstrom (17)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6 Y A Relay SDC 2/10/2021   3:48.89 F

Michelle Kubiak (0) Alena Chung (0)Kylie Carney (0) Mary J. Kubiak (16)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 7 Y A Relay HAR 2/10/2021   3:49.18 F

Sylvia Krieg (0) Natalie Agostini (0)Mandy Becker (0) Kate Levensten (0)

HAV v LME 8 Y A Relay LME 2/11/2021   3:50.73 F

Alexa R. Conner (14) Allie Stewart (18)Laney Harris (14) Elishka Bailey (0)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 9 Y A Relay RID 2/10/2021   3:58.89 F

Tommi Claiborne (0) Madison Rae (0)Kayleigh Kennedy (0) Grace Reagan (0)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 10 Y A Relay UDA 2/10/2021   4:06.75 F

Payton Conaway (15) Kiera K. Hunt (17)Olivia McConnell (16) Elise K. Olmstead (14)

MN v. Springfield 2021 11 Y A Relay MN 1/29/2021   4:06.84 F

Emily Reynolds (0) Gia Markakis (0)Madilyn Impriano (0) Kayla A. Hammond (17)

2021 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 12 Y A Relay PNC 2/10/2021   4:17.91 F

Annie Johnson (0) Julia Coffman (0)Rebekah Hogan (0) Sophia Murphy (0)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay

2021 District I AAA Boys Swimming 1 Y A Relay CON 2/27/2021   1:27.16 F

Gary Q. Wang (16) Yash Ray (0)Raymond L. Welgosh (0) Luke J. Nagel (0)

Stephen M. Graver  (0) Jake Wang  (0) Matt C. Pawlow  (0)

2021 District I AAA Boys Swimming 2 Y A Relay SDC 2/27/2021   1:28.02 F

Jake Z. Kennedy (14) Jacob R. Johnson (14)Brandon Decker (0) Luke Z. Kennedy (16)

Michael M. Brattini  (16)

2021 District I AAA Boys Swimming 3 Y A Relay RAD 2/27/2021   1:28.30 F

Jack Undercofler (18) Nathan Kellerman (17)Chase Bentley (17) Rhett Cosgrove (17)

Andrew Yu  (0) Jason Trosset  (0) Jacob Kellerman  (0) Leo Mlodzienski  (18)

2021 District I AAA Boys Swimming 4 Y A Relay RID 2/27/2021   1:29.86 F

Eric Boeckx (0) Eric Tanzosh (0)Brandon Redkar (0) Wyatt Shanks (0)

Shane Eckler  (0)

HAV v LME 5 Y A Relay LME 2/11/2021   1:33.58 F

Aaron Levine (0) Matthew Thomas (0)Liam M. Keating (17) Josh Sultanik (17)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6 Y A Relay SH 2/10/2021   1:34.21 F

Charlie Shankweiler (0) Pete Blackburn (0)Evan Clark (0) Ethan Roberts (0)

Haverford vs Ridley 7 Y A Relay HAV 2/9/2021   1:34.87 F

Ryan W. Carson (16) Zachary E. Graaf (15)Kyle J. Given (16) Jon E. Meyer (18)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 Y A Relay GAV 2/10/2021   1:35.25 F

Ryan Hickey (18) Jacob Maillie (16)Matthew T. Hurford (18) Alex Maillie (16)

Harriton VS. Marple 9 Y A Relay MN 1/22/2021   1:35.64 F

Vasili Koulas (0) Matt Kirlin (0)Chris Murray (0) Matthew J. Gray (18)

Haverford vs Upper Darby 10 Y A Relay UDA 1/22/2021   1:37.03 F

Carlo Constantine (17) Cameren Steele (16)Luke Olmstead (16) Connor Hunt (15)

Springfield vs Harriton 11 Y A Relay HAR 2/12/2021   1:39.30 F

Matthew Weaver (0) Thaddaeus Kiker (0)Ethan Niu (0) Francis Y. Fan (16)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 12 Y A Relay PNC 2/10/2021   1:42.22 F

Steven Woolery (0) Josh Czaja (0)Tristan McLean (0) Beppe Tangorra (0)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Medley Relay

2021 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/13/2021   1:34.33 F

Ryan D. Mc Donough (0) Gary Q. Wang (16)Jake Wang (0) Stephen M. Graver (0)

Raymond L. Welgosh  (0) James P. Manion  (17)

2021 District I AAA Boys Swimming 2 Y A Relay RAD 2/27/2021   1:36.95 F

Jack Undercofler (18) Rhett Cosgrove (17)Nathan Kellerman (17) Chase Bentley (17)

Jason Trosset  (0) Leo Mlodzienski  (18) Sunny Taghavi  (17) Andrew Yu  (0)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 3 Y A Relay LME 2/10/2021   1:40.18 F

Max Forster (17) Matthew Thomas (0)Liam M. Keating (17) Josh Sultanik (17)

SDC @ RAD 4 Y A Relay SDC 2/8/2021   1:42.04 F

Jake Z. Kennedy (14) Jacob R. Johnson (14)Michael Huegel (0) Luke Z. Kennedy (16)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 5 Y A Relay HAV 2/10/2021   1:42.42 F

Zach A. Scullin (17) Kyle J. Given (16)Zach Koptyra (14) Ryan W. Carson (16)

HAVERFORD vs HARRITON 6 Y A Relay HAR 2/4/2021   1:44.46 F

Charlie Nenchev (0) Thaddaeus Kiker (0)Matthew Weaver (0) Francis Y. Fan (16)

Upper Darby VS Ridley 7 Y A Relay RID 2/12/2021   1:45.69 F

Wyatt Shanks (0) Shane Eckler (0)Eric Boeckx (0) Eric Tanzosh (0)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 Y A Relay UDA 2/10/2021   1:46.21 F

Luke Olmstead (16) Connor Hunt (15)Alfonsus Rahardjo (17) Cameren Steele (16)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 9 Y A Relay SH 2/10/2021   1:47.43 F

Ethan Roberts (0) Pete Blackburn (0)Evan Clark (0) Charlie Shankweiler (0)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 10 Y A Relay MN 2/10/2021   1:47.65 F

Matthew J. Gray (18) Vasili Koulas (0)Chris Murray (0) Matt Kirlin (0)

Lower Merion vs Garnet Valley 11 Y B Relay GAV 1/22/2021   1:54.54 F

Patrick Li (16) Michael Greek (14)Matthew T. Hurford (18) Jacob Maillie (16)

Marple Newtown vs. Penncrest 12 Y A Relay PNC 2/9/2021   1:55.08 F

Steven Woolery (0) Shawn Hogan (0)Tristan McLean (0) Aiden Reh (0)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  400 Free Relay

2021 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/13/2021   3:08.23 F

Stephen M. Graver (0) Raymond L. Welgosh (0) Jake Wang (0)

Gary Q. Wang  (16) Yash Ray  (0) James P. Manion  (17)

2021 District I AAA Boys Swimming 2 Y A Relay LME 2/27/2021   3:15.17 F

Aaron Levine (0) Phillip J. Gao (17)Jordan Mandelbaum (0) Josh Sultanik (17)

Matthew Thomas  (0) Boris B. Kohler  (17) Liam M. Keating  (17)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 3 Y A Relay SDC 2/10/2021   3:18.03 F

Brandon Decker (0) Jacob R. Johnson (14)Jake Z. Kennedy (14) Luke Z. Kennedy (16)

Tristan Ronanye  (0) Logan DeConti  (0)

SDC @ RAD 4 Y A Relay RAD 2/8/2021   3:21.14 F

Jack Undercofler (18) Chase Bentley (17)Andrew Yu (0) Rhett Cosgrove (16)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 5 Y A Relay RID 2/10/2021   3:22.55 F

Eric Boeckx (0) Eric Tanzosh (0)Shane Eckler (0) Wyatt Shanks (0)

Upper Darby vs Marple Newtown 6 Y A Relay UDA 2/5/2021   3:22.88 F

Rayan Hansali (15) Antonio L. Fiorentino Wong (16)Maxim J. Gilbert (14) Alfonsus Rahardjo (17)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 7 Y A Relay HAR 2/10/2021   3:26.17 F

Ethan Niu (0) Thaddaeus Kiker (0)Charlie Nenchev (0) Francis Y. Fan (16)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 Y A Relay HAV 2/10/2021   3:27.32 F

Kyle J. Given (16) Finn L. Daley (15)Ryan W. Carson (16) Zachary E. Graaf (15)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 9 Y A Relay MN 2/10/2021   3:30.68 F

Chris Murray (0) Matt Kirlin (0)Vasili Koulas (0) Matthew J. Gray (18)

2021 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 10 Y A Relay GAV 2/10/2021   3:32.27 F

Matthew T. Hurford (18) Kevin Smith (0)Ryan Hickey (18) Kyle Reasons (0)

MN v. Strath Haven 11 Y B Relay SH 2/12/2021   3:34.10 F

Aleksandar Ivanovich (0) Ethan Roberts (0)Brian Chieffo (0) Charlie Shankweiler (0)

PNC @ RAD 12 Y A Relay PNC 2/12/2021  4:01.38 F

Beppe Tangorra (0) Tristan McLean (0)Aiden Reh (0) Shawn Hogan (0)


